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Position Name E-mail

Exec Officers

President Trenton Holloway trenton.holloway@my.uu.edu

Vice-President Matthew A. Grove matthew.grove@my.uu.edu

Secretary Amanda Ebert amanda.ebert@my.uu.edu

Treasurer Austin Hamlett Austin.Hamlett@my.uu.edu

Attorney General Binh Morris ben.morris@my.uu.edu

Ambassador Amy McKelvey amy.mckelvey@my.uu.edu

Chief of Staff Caleb Morgan caleb.morgan@my.uu.edu

PR Coordinator Jaime May jaime.may@my.uu.edu

Senior Class Officers

President Hannah Willis hannah.willis@my.uu.edu

Vice President Katherine Caid katherine.caid@my.uu.edu

Secretary Allison Floyd allison.floyd@my.uu.edu

Treasurer Eddie Echeverria eddie.echeverria@my.uu.edu

Junior Class Officers

President Nathan Van Neste nathan.vanneste@my.uu.edu

Vice-President Noah Miller noah.miller@my.uu.edu

Secretary Anna Minchey anna.minchey@my.uu.edu

Treasurer Michayla Kramer michayla.kramer@my.uu.edu

Sophomore Class Officers

President Josiah McGee josiah.mcgee@my.uu.edu

Vice-President Skylar Squires skylar.squires@my.uu.edu

Secretary Joanna Cumbie joanna.cumbie@my.uu.edu

Treasurer Eric Sette eric.sette@my.uu.edu

Freshman Class Officers

President/Chair Mattanah DeWitt alissa.dewitt@my.uu.edu

Vice-President/Co-Chair GraceAnn Gammon graceann.gammon@my.uu.edu

Secretary  Gabby Morocco gabby.morocco@my.uu.edu

Treasurer Gunnar Mann gunnar.mann@my.uu.edu


